:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10930406

Jan 27, 2025 - 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 341,575 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 182724 - 0.019428566 ETH®
60.87 USD

2 182725 - 0.019427796 ETH®
60.87 USD

3 182726 - 0.019414091 ETH®
60.83 USD

4 182727 - 0.019436694 ETH®
60.90 USD

S 182728 - 0.019407294 ETH®
60.81 USD

6 182729 - 0.019404795 ETH&®
60.80 USD

7 182730 - 0.019432172 ETH®
60.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10930406
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/341575
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182724
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182725
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182726
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182727
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182728
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182729
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182730

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

182731

182732

182733

182734

182735

182736

182737

182738

182739

Validator Id

1033194

Amount

0.019437030
60.90 USD

0.019354761
60.64 USD

0.019402551
60.79 USD

0.019446927
60.93 USD

0.019412705
60.82 USD

0.019390738
60.75 USD

0.065268180
204.51 USD

0.019396126
60.77 USD

0.019401308
60.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.046324493

145.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182731
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182732
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182733
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182734
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182735
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182736
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182737
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182738
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/182739
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1033194

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



