

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-07-20 23:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10930406</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 27, 2025 · 14:46 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>341,575</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>182724</u>	- 0.019428566 ETH 📀 60.87 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>182725</u>	- 0.019427796 ETH 🐼 60.87 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>182726</u>	- 0.019414091 ETH ↔ 60.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>182727</u>	- 0.019436694 ETH 🐼 60.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>182728</u>	- 0.019407294 ETH ⊘ 60.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>182729</u>	- 0.019404795 ETH 📀 60.80 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>182730</u>	- 0.019432172 ETH ⊘ 60.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>182731</u>	- 0.019437030 ETH 🔗 60.90 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>182732</u>	- 0.019354761 ETH 🔗 60.64 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>182733</u>	- 0.019402551 ETH ③ 60.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>182734</u>	- 0.019446927 ETH ③ 60.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>182735</u>	- 0.019412705 ETH ⊘ 60.82 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>182736</u>	- 0.019390738 ETH ⊘ 60.75 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>182737</u>	- 0.065268180 ETH ⊘ 204.51 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>182738</u>	- 0.019396126 ETH ③ 60.77 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>182739</u>	- 0.019401308 ETH ③ 60.79 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	107710/	

1	1033194

+ 0.046324493 ETH ⊘ 145.15 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.